2024-25 BUILDING VOLUNTEER PROGRAM CONTACTS

SCHOOL
Cedar River @ Taylor*
Cleveland*
Erskine
Franklin
Grant Wood*
Grant*
Harding
Harrison*
Hiawatha*
Hiawatha*
Hoover*
Jefferson
Johnson*
Kennedy
Kenwood*
Kenwood*
Madison
Maple Grove
McKinley
Metro
Nixon*
Pierce
Roosevelt
Taft
Trailside*
Truman

Van Buren*
Viola Gibson
Viola Gibson
Washington
West Willow
Wilson
Wright*

NAME

Lisa Davis

Kelsey Hodges
Kaitlin Ackerman
Jessica Link
Jackie Bergquist
Theresa Fahnle
Erin Kemp
Marissa Yorgensen
Deanne Becker
Tammi Heaton
Patty Muenzenmeyer
Jackie Simoens
Rebecca DeSouza
Julie Batterson
Lora Breitbach
Joni Salazar

Ruth Hojka

Rachel Klosak
Jackie Mason
Darby Bonwell
Maria Dunham
Sydney Pilcher
Sarah Nolte
Amber Blomme
Jody Brown
Annette Petersen
Jan Hanks

Yanive Flores-Richter
Sandra Swarner
Breann Sells
Megan Heims
Rhonda Swims
Mary Rasmussen

SCHOOL EXT

(319-558-xxxx) VOLUNTEER EMAIL

2477
2463
2364
2452
3905
1832
2254
2094
2172
2172
2369
2435
2174
2251
2273
2273
2473
2471
1435
2193
1561
2373
2153
2243
2264
2375
3284
2920
2920
2161
2167
1701
1713

taylvol@crschools.us
clevvol@crschools.us
erskvol@crschools.us
franvol@crschools.us
grwovol@crschools.us
granvol@crschools.us
hardvol@crschools.us
harrvol@crschools.us
hiawvol@crschools.us
hiawvol@crschools.us
hoovvol@crschools.us
jeffvol@crschools.us
johnvol@crschools.us
kennvol@crschools.us
kenwvol@crschools.us
kenwvol@crschools.us
madivol@crschools.us
magrvol@crschools.us
mckivol@crschools.us
metrvol@crschools.us
nixovol@crschools.us
piervol@crschools.us
roosvol@crschools.us
taftvol@crschools.us
traivol@crschools.us
trumvol@crschools.us
vabuvol@crschools.us
vigivol@crschools.us
vigivol@crschools.us
washvol@crschools.us
wewivol@crschools.us
wilsvol@crschools.us
wrigvol@crschools.us



